
平成22年度ごみ処理実績
総搬入量

２００ｔ／日

369t

　埋立処分
1,487t

636t

176t

25,202t

11t

54t

5t

　飛　灰

　スラグ

　メタル

1,487t

2,960t

　粗大ごみ

　可燃ごみ

　医療ごみ

　産　廃

　下水汚泥

812t

28,258t

27,317t

　溶融施設

リサイクルプラザ棟

5t

793t

1,373t

8t

757t

総資源化量

4,270t

8t

　し尿汚泥等

　資源ごみ

　その他不燃ごみ

　粗大ごみ中の家具類

2,166t

1,409t
　リサイクル施設

601ｔ＋129ｔ


